r. U. buA o0rs
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 5. 4th, Artesia, NM 86.10

LEASE NAME Triangle Ranch "RA" -St. Com. WELL NO. #2 FIELD

LOCATION 1880'FNL & 2080'FEL, Section 14, T-19-S, R-23-E, Eddy County, NM

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
264 1 4.61 4.61
727 1 8.08 RECEIVED 12.69
1227 1 1/4 10.91 ~ 23.60
1684 3/4 5.98 JUL 7 1982 29.58
2175 3/4 6.43 36.01
2675 3/4 6.55 Ang's‘f"o?m 42.56
3154 1/2 4.18 46 .74
3658 1 8.79 55.53
4163 3/4 6.61 62.14
4982 3/4 10.72 72.86
5518 3/4 7.02 79.88
6018 ] 8.73 88.61
6505 1 8.50 97.11
7001 1 8.66 105.77
7484 1/2 4.22 109.99
8006 : 1 9.11 119.10
8500 11/2 12.93 132.03
8633 1 3/4 4.06 136.00

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
VDIS/QRILLING COMPAN
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TJ'TLE/ Vice Presidifit - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared ,,Vi'“ W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name 1S subscribed herchbelow, who on making deposition, under oath states

that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operatoer of the well identified above, and that

to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
LMML{L) . (\(//u)/zﬂo

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

13th day of May +1982.

{-bworn»ahd subscribed to in my presence on this the

-

L_JQAL_CCL (1 Q/M'z_u
Notary Public in and 10r the
County of Midland, Texas




